

THE RAINIER COMPANIES PRESIDENT AND CEO DANNY LOVELL NAMED TO 'DALLAS 500' MOST INFLUENTIAL BUSINESS LEADERS LIST

DALLAS, TEXAS (December 5, 2022) – The Rainier Companies, a national commercial real estate investment firm headquartered in Dallas, today announced that its President and CEO Danny Lovell has been named to the "Dallas 500" list of most influential leaders in North Texas. Dallas 500 is produced by D CEO Magazine, the business title of D Magazine Partners.

"Dallas 500 profiles the most powerful and influential business leaders in North Texas across a broad spectrum of industries," says D CEO Editor Christine Perez. "Unprecedented in scope, the publication represents months of research, interviews and conversations with extensive, high-level contacts in the regional business community. Dallas 500 goes far beyond corporate bios to reveal the personal side of the leaders who drive the North Texas economy and make it a vibrant place to work and live."

Lovell is among 189 first-time honorees added to the prestigious list of 500. He joined The Rainier Companies in 2006 and was named President and Chief Executive Officer in 2019. He holds a Bachelor of Science in Communications from Oklahoma Christian University, where he was a two-time Collegiate All-American in golf.

###

DANNY LOVELL AND DALLAS 500 PHOTOS

 $https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fo/bnwsfk76lnv3zawhfdm4w/h?dl=0\&rlkey=dt2x1x5f3kl6tfix\\qtmxdm4d5$

ABOUT THE RAINIER COMPANIES

The Rainier Companies is a national commercial real estate investment firm headquartered in Dallas, Texas. The firm is a trusted partner for a range of investors, including public and private funds, insurance companies, family offices and high-net-worth individuals. Since its founding in 2003, Rainier has closed in excess of \$2.5 billion of investment assets and currently has an operating portfolio valued at more than \$1.6 billion. RainierCompanies.com

MEDIA CONTACT

Randy E. Pruett
Cooksey Communications
214-505-1685 Mobile
Randy@CookseyPR.com